

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

IA 2/2010, in Civil Appeal No(s). 50/2010

COMMR.OF I.T-IV,GUJARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SWAPNIL FINANCE P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2/2010)

Date : 07-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gunwant Dara,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the parties have filed the Statement of case.  
Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court under the rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

MG